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Excellent Integrated System Limited

Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

3M
6A22-A0421-002.0-0

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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\ REVISION RECORD
3MM Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assemblies for QSFP+ Applications REV. | ECR/ECN/ECO NUMBER | DATE
Visit http://www.3Mconnectors.com O | eoR/eco-vommas /07713
D ECR/ECO-0052457 28/01/14
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3M PART NUMBERS
6A22-X04X1-XXX.0-0
STANDARD LENGTHS; 1 m INCREMENTS FROM 2m TO 30m,
35m, 40m, 45m, 50m, 60m, 70m, 80m, 90m, 100m
NOTES: CABLE TYPE: 2 — ORANGE OM2+, PLENUM RATED THERMOPLASTIC
4 — ORANGE OM2+, LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN RATED
1. SHELL MATERIAL: ZINC ALLOY THERMOPLASTIC (LSZH)
FINISHING: NICKEL PLATING
DATA RATE: A — QDR INFINIBAND / D — FDR INFINIBAND
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, REFERENCES TO INDUSTRY SPECIFICATIONS
ARE INTENDED TO INDICATE SUBSTANTIAL COMPLIANCE TO THE MATERIAL
ELEMENTS OF THE SPECIFICATION. SUCH REFERENCES SHOULD NOT BE EAST UMBFE DESCREON
CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE OF COMPLIANCE TO ALL REQUIREMENTS Example: 6A22-A0421-002.0-0  AOC, QSFP—QSFP, QDR INFINIBAND, 4CH, PLENUM, OM2+, 2m
IN'A GIVEN SPECIFICATION. 6A22-D0441-003.0-0  AOC, QSFP—QSFP, FDR INFINIBAND, 4CH, LSZH, OM2+, 3m
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